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COVID-19 Cases For 
January 

Ensuring Our Students Are College and/or Career Ready & Are 

Productive and Responsible Members of Society 

Positive Quarantined 

due to 

Exposure / 

Contact

Total for 

COVID

Total

District or 

School Staff

85
(15%)

107
(19%)

192
(34%)

568

Students
297

(10%)
1524
(48%)

1821
(58%)

3130



COVID-19 Cases For 
February  

Ensuring Our Students Are College and/or Career Ready & Are 

Productive and Responsible Members of Society 

Positive Quarantined 

due to 

Exposure / 

Contact

Total for 

COVID

Total

District or 

School Staff

11
(2%)

6
(1%)

17
(3%)

569

Students
39

(1%)
253
(8%)

291
(9%)

3114

**290 F2F students/ 1 Virtual student
Updated 2/23/2022 9:00AM



School Positive Quarantined Total

MSE 10 43 53

JCLES 5 40 45

OES 4 19 23

SES 3 35 38

JPT 11 24 35

REM 4 19 23

LCECC 4 19 23

LCHS 8 53 61

Panther Academy 1 5 6

District Office/ Other 

Locations

0 1 1



State Assessments

• ACCESS for MLs – January 24–March 25, 2022

• Performance Task – February 22–March 18, 2022

• SC Alt - March 7–April 22, 2022

• ACT – March 22-24, 2022

• SAT - March 23, 2022 

• WorkKeys – March 21-April 29, 2022

• SC Ready & SC Pass – Last 20 days of school

• EOC – Last 15 days of school
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