





Ensuring Our Students Are College and/or Career Ready & Are Productive and Responsible Members of Society



COVID-19 Cases For January

	Positive	Quarantined due to Exposure / Contact	Total for COVID	Total
District or	85 (15%)	107 (19%)	192 (34%)	568
School Staff				
Students	297 (10%)	1524 (48%)	1821 (58%)	3130



COVID-19 Cases For February

	Positive	Quarantined due to Exposure / Contact	Total for COVID	Total
District or School Staff	11 (2%)	6 (1%)	17 (3%)	569
Students	39 (1%)	253 (8%)	291 (9%)	3114

**290 F2F students/ 1 Virtual student Updated 2/23/2022 9:00AM

School	Positive	Quarantined	Total
MSE	10	43	53
JCLES	5	40	45
OES	4	19	23
SES	3	35	38
JPT	11	24	35
REM	4	19	23
LCECC	4	19	23
LCHS	8	53	61
Panther Academy	1	5	6
District Office/ Other Locations	0	1	1



State Assessments

- ACCESS for MLs January 24–March 25, 2022
- Performance Task February 22–March 18, 2022
- SC Alt March 7—April 22, 2022
- ACT March 22-24, 2022
- SAT March 23, 2022
- WorkKeys March 21-April 29, 2022
- SC Ready & SC Pass Last 20 days of school
- EOC Last 15 days of school